2018 Nevada Marathon, Lamoille Canyon Half Marathon/5K

2018 Lamoille Canyon 5K

Last Name
BRADFORD
Bradford
Bell
Woodbury
Bell

Hiles

Bell
Snodgress
Wahrer
BRADFORD
Inman
Miner
Woodbury
Woodbury
Wright
Coulam
Casey

Bell

Bell
Roberts
Howard
Dick
DiGrazia
JIM
Bradford
Lehman

Gudmundsen

Betz
Corbari

Gudmundsen

Lattin
Lutes
Howard
Howell
Barber
Thompson
smith
Thompson
smith
Barcellano
Blamires
Blamires
Taylor

First Name
JAKE
Nate
Emma
Lucas
Michelle
Jason
Megan
Danielle
Michael
WYATT
Dusty
Eliza
Zach
Julie
Nate
Mindy
Heather
Bodey
Michael
Whitney
Marie
Janet
Lenora
RENAE
Sue

lan
Harold
Cheyenne
Maggie
Melanie
Lali
Grechen
Roclyn
Kim
Sarah
Brooke
brynn
Marilyn
reese
Chancella
Ellen
Simon
Danelli

Class
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5K
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5K
5k
5k
5K
5K
5K
5k
5k
5k
5K
5k
5K
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

Age
13
39
15
10
45
29
13
22
29
12
34
9
38
40
34
38
33
9
52
32
16
49
62
46
46
26
28
23
27
29
53
42
46
54
36
28
33
58
9
37
16
16
33

Time
0:20:20
0:22:04
0:22:15
0:24:15
0:24:19
0:24:35
0:24:37
0:25:28
0:25:35
0:26:00
0:26:42
0:27:28
0:27:45
0:27:52
0:29:38
0:30:14
0:30:28
0:34:25
0:34:27
0:34:44
0:39:09
0:39:35
0:42:00
0:43:35
0:44:12
0:49:50
0:49:52
0:50:00
0:52:35
0:52:35
0:52:55
0:53:02
0:55:46
0:59:50
0:59:55
1:01:07
1:01:08
1:01:09
1:01:10

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Age Overall
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1 1st male
2

3 1st female
4

O 00 N O U

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43



Taylor
Taylor

Julie
Ross

5k
5k

2018 Lamoille Canyon Half Marathon

Last
Campbell
Cheah
Tsosie
Lattin
Meyers
Whimple
Thompson
Dunlap
Hesterlee
Freitag
Steele
Burrows
Weiby
Isaacson
Solis
Whimple
Lutes
Gates
Gaul
Clark
Hall
Jones
Lucero
Seay
Burden
sutherland
Kiechler
Symmes
Lockie
Brunson
Brunson
Mills

De La Paz
Stahlke
Creel
Tan
Mowrey
Jones
Peck
Keele
Howell
Daman

First
Cole
TeePin
Jakob
Eric
Shanlee
Paton
Bruce
Scott
Quinn
Aly
Brad
Steve
Scott
Ryan
Lacee
Sherie
Kevin
Michelle
Eddie

RJ
Heather
Kevin
Jacqueline
Leah
Cassie
Jalisa
Holli
Laura
Teri
Brandon
Michele
Angela
Trisha
Cassandra
Leslie
John
Raymond
Nicole
Shannon
Josiane
Daniel
Amanda

Class

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

57
36

Age
19
40
21
46
29
47
53
58
27
22
38
37
32
39
29
47
44
27
48
29
33
25
41
45
37
27
34
38
47
40
42
41
34
32
44
32
46
24
34
34
57
31

DNF
DNF

Time
1:13:50
1:19:49
1:23:30
1:30:41
1:33:55
1:35:05
1:37:12
1:38:16
1:39:36
1:39:59
1:40:00
1:41:37
1:44:00
1:48:27
1:48:39
1:48:40
1:49:41
1:49:50
1:50:56
1:51:21
1:52:07
1:52:32
1:52:33
1:52:34
1:52:35
1:52:36
1:52:37
1:52:48
1:53:21
1:54:30
1:55:43
1:56:52
1:56:53
1:57:07
1:57:45
1:58:28
1:58:59
2:00:53
2:01:04
2:01:52
2:04:22
2:05:28

44
45

Age Over All
1 1
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1st male

1st female



Jensen
Tsosie
McCarson
Furnell
Furnell
Zimmerman
Carter
Basanez
Reuland
Belka
Brunson
Bowers
Merschel
Gallegos
Sullivan
Tate
Carranza
Tucker
Russell
Martinez
Dyer
Blakey
Stephenson
Hostman
Smith
Estes
Randall
Baker
Minter
Lange
Garrison
Wahl
Dubbs
Hubbard
Mclintosh
Pennington
Chitwood Beyer
Duryea
Hall
Moritz
Morris
Norton
Solomon

Joliene
Megan
Kayla
Emily
Erica
Leslie
Lana
Skylar
Philip
Joanne
Brady
Desiree
Skylar
Erin
Taniel
Heather
Jesmine
Megan
Helena
Michael
Adrianne
Celeste
Kara
Torrie
Michelle
Jani
Amanda
Patricia
Katie
Tia
Allison
Ahren
Jennifer
Fay
Cathy
Gerry
Rue
Katie
Shane
Gillian
Karen
Debbie
Becky

2018 Nevada Marathon

Last
Lucatero

First
Sonya

Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Class
Marathon

29
21
26
19
19
40
52
27
41
42
42
51
19
28
42
29
27
33
47
40
47
34
36
31
48
67
39
57
30
47
48
11
40
56
58
78
30
32
32
33
39
63
44

Age
29

2:06:30
2:10:35
2:10:58
2:12:05
2:12:06
2:12:17
2:13:07
2:14:38
2:18:25
2:18:28
2:19:39
2:20:29
2:21:28
2:25:56
2:26:04
2:29:06
2:29:10
2:30:26
2:32:02
2:34:19
2:34:20
2:38:40
2:42:26
2:45:45
2:47:25
2:50:41
2:50:41
2:50:25
2:56:01
2:56:16
3:01:40
3:08:38
3:18:01
3:33:10
3:33:10
3:33:10
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
3:08:05
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

AG Overall
1 Boston Qualify



Skivington
Roberts
Jones
Barry
sampson
Bush
Gaumond
Lara
Dietrich
Downs
McKay

Fisk

Call

Miner
Spahan-Bailey
Zimmerman
Middaugh
sutton
spriet
Garrison
Beggs
Goetzinger
Dastrup
Prescott
Dunford
Howard
Hamilton
Knight
Touse
Prescott
Dunlap
Dastrup
Beardall
Dunford
Leatherman
Castaneda
Sadler
Wahl
Lally-Gonzales
Castro
Child
Davies
Debra
Fisher
Garcia
Harchis
Heieie

George
Luke
Cassandra
Elizabeth
kent
Lorena
Benjamin
Francisco
Lawrence
Jaide
Tanya
Allan
Meryl
Katy
terry lee
Steve
Karrie
Shana
tyler
Galen
Grant
Cara
Teresa
Kendel
Shelbie
Maria
Kari
Harmony
Molly
Walt

Lori
Jason

Bill

Tracy
Monda
Diego
Shanalee
Mindy
Janice
Rylee
Dan
Ashley
Fullmer
Laura
David
Braidynn
Monique

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

17
32
28
37
43
40
40
31
44
31
37
65
30
31
48
41
53
39
27
53
42
24
38
57
26
39
44
39
39
64
48
41
66
54
52
33
38
38
60
18
45
31
55
40
44
26
44

3:19:01
3:26:10
3:35:00
3:36:58
3:45:45
3:50:58
3:52:27
3:54:40
4:01:40
4:18:12
4:24:20
4:24:50
4:25:03
4:25:15
4:32:27
4:52:59
4:54:10
5:06:35
5:09:58
5:17:48
5:22:59
5:23:40
5:24:34
5:25:15
5:28:30
5:28:35
5:32:20
5:33:02
5:33:03
5:34:29
5:35:20
5:46:27
5:48:01
5:55:20
6:06:25
6:27:18
6:32:16
6:32:17
6:52:26
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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2
3
4 Boston Qualify
5 Boston Qualify
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48



heieie
Hemmert
Inskeep
Jensen
Lomas
Moller
Perchetti
Pike
Potts
Potts
Raynor
Scheetz
Senecal
Silva
Solomon
Thayer
Timko
Torres
Tucker

colton
Emily
Ryan
Jill

Ed
Soren
Tina
Timothy
Lillie
Buck
Wendy
Wilfreta
Austin
Brianna
Jared
Allyson
Lori
Lorena
Bart

MARATHION RELAY

Cobian
Cobian
Cobian
Cobian
Cobian
Marrott
Walthers
Smith
Byland

Olivia
Liliana
Ruben
Ammon
Marcos
Melissa
Melody
Gracie
Lisa

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Relay Captain

Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Relay Captain

Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay
Marathon Relay

20
29
40
42
64
47
49
56
15
42
50
53
36
22
41
28
43
28
40

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

5:00:00

4:05:02

2

1

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68















